Canon
香港觀鳥會會員特選優惠
HKBWS Member Exclusive Offers
購訂方法
How To Order
1. 登入Canon網上商店專頁訂購
 Log in to Canon Online Store page to place order
2. 致電Canon客戶服務熱線3191-2333訂購
 Order via Canon customer service hotline: 31912333
– 選擇語言後按1->1。
 Press 1 and 1 after selecting language.
– 訂購所需產品並留下聯絡方法。
 Place your order with contact information.
– 於「佳能數碼影像坊」取貨、請出示香港觀鳥會有效的會員証。
 Pick up order in “Canon Image2”. Please present valid HKBWS membership Card
– 地址：香港九龍尖沙咀彌敦道63號國際廣場 (iSQUARE) 20樓
– Address:  20/F, iSQUARE, 63 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, HK
優惠產品數量有限，售完即止。
Limited quantity available, whilst stocks last.
產品優惠
Special Offers
No.  型號
Model
建議零售價
SRP
優惠價
Special Price
禮品
Premium
A1 EOS 7D Mark II Kit with EF-S 18-135mm f/3.5-5.6 IS STM $14,380 $12,480 Battery Grip BG-E16
A2 EOS 7D Mark II body $11,480 $9,980 Battery Grip BG-E16
A3 EOS 760D Body $5,480 $4,880 Sandisk 32GB Extreme Pro SD Card
A4 GPS Receiver GP-E1 $2,180 $1,744
A5 GPS Receiver GP-E2 $2,180 $1,744
A6 Battery Pack LP-E6N $660 $528
A7 Battery Pack LP-E4N $1,680 $1,344
A8 EF 400mm f/5.6L USM $10,280 $8,800 1TB WD USB 3.0 Hard Disk
A9 Macro Ring Lite MR-14EX II $4,880 $3,904 EF 100M Tote Bag*
B1 8x25 IS $2,280 $1,820 EF 100M Tote Bag*
B2 10x30 IS II $3,680 $2,940 EF 100M Tote Bag*
B3 12x36 IS II $5,980 $3,980 EF 100M Tote Bag*
B4 12x36 IS III $6,480 $5,180 EF 100M Tote Bag*
B5 10x42L IS WP $9,600 $7,680 EF 100M Tote Bag*
C1 EOS M3 18-55/55-250 Dual Lens Kit (WH) $7,580 $6,080 Sandisk 32GB Extreme Pro SD Card
C2 EOS M3 18-55/55-250 Dual Lens Kit (BK) $7,580 $6,080 Sandisk 32GB Extreme Pro SD Card
C3 EOS M3 Body (Black)  $3,780 $3,380 EF-EOS M Adapter
C4 PowerShot G3 X $6,980 $5,880 Manfrotto Compact Tripod MKCOMPACTLT-BK
C5 PowerShot SX60HS $3,880 $2,680 Manfrotto Compact Tripod MKCOMPACTLT-BK
D1 PIXMA PRO-10 $4,688 $4,219 LU-101 A3+ (20 sheets); EOS-1D X 4GB USB
D2 PIXMA PRO-100 $3,688 $3,319 LU-101 A3+ (20 sheets); EOS-1D X 4GB USB
D3 PIXMA iP8770  $2,488 $1,688 PP-201 A3+ (20 sheets)
D4 PIXMA MG6670 (Orange) $1,288 HK$888
*需繳付HK$0.5塑膠購物袋收費
*HK$0.5 Plastic shopping bag charging is needed
網上購物流程
Online Order Procedure
登入或登記Club Canon會藉 (免費)
Login or register Club Canon
Membership (Free of charge)
1
選購產品
Browse products
2
cbonnie
Line
cbonnie
Text Box
選擇語言Select language
網上購物流程
Online Order Procedure
輸入香港觀鳥會會員編號
Input HKBWS membership no.
3
加入購物車
Add to Cart
4
網上購物流程
Online Order Procedure
結賬
Checkout
4